
 

2016 OSCAR GRANT INVITATIONAL 

MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS 

MAPLEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL - MECCA, OH 

Sep. 1, 2016 

74 DEGREES, OVERCAST 

Results by GOPHER RUNNING 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web 

Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.  

 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME 

SPREAD 

 

  1 McDonald                 18    1    2    3    5    7    9   13  12:15.0  

0:38.3 

  2 Lakeview                 59    4    6   12   15   22   32   35  13:03.6  

1:29.5 

  3 Maplewood                70    8   10   16   17   19   23   34  13:06.9  

0:50.4 

  4 Jefferson Area           96   11   18   20   21   26   31   33  13:37.4  

1:14.3 

  5 Garfield                118   14   24   25   27   28   29   30  14:06.5  

1:24.6 

 

Incomplete Teams: Badger, Ravenna Brown, Struthers 

Individuals 

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 

 

 

1. McDonald 

    1  Brody Rupe, 8              11:55.0    5:58 

    2  Zack Dean, 8               11:58.0    5:59 

    3  Ethan O'Connell, 8         12:16.2    6:08 

    5  Miles Culp, 8              12:32.2    6:16 

    7  Eli Street, 8              12:33.3    6:17 

    9  Jacob Wolford, 8           12:40.6    6:20 

   13  Brian Fisher, 7            13:06.9    6:33 

Total Time = 1:01:14.6     Total Places = 18 

 



2. Lakeview 

    4  Mason Spicher, 8           12:31.4    6:16 

    6  Levi Palmer, 8             12:32.6    6:16 

   12  Hunter Picuri, 8           13:06.0    6:33 

   15  Landon Farr, 7             13:07.4    6:34 

   22  Caleb Carlson, 8           14:00.9    7:00 

   32  David Hoover, 8            15:18.6    7:39 

   35  Rhys Russell, 8            16:09.9    8:05 

Total Time = 1:05:18.1     Total Places = 59 

 

3. Maplewood 

    8  Ryan Dancison, 8           12:34.3    6:17 

   10  Logan Moser, 8             12:53.1    6:27 

   16  Gavin Ainsley, 7           13:18.5    6:39 

   17  John Crouch, 8             13:23.8    6:42 

   19  Caleb Richards, 7          13:24.6    6:42 

   23  Matthew Freel, 7           14:02.9    7:01 

   34  Tyler Johnson, 8           15:44.6    7:52 

Total Time = 1:05:34.1     Total Places = 70 

 

4. Jefferson Area 

   11  Lucas Robinson, 8          13:05.1    6:33 

   18  Jonathan Knam, 8           13:24.3    6:42 

   20  Andrew Hitchcock, 7        13:29.6    6:45 

   21  Josh Diehl, 7              13:48.9    6:54 

   26  Nate Henson, 8             14:19.4    7:10 

   31  Nathan Gray, 8             15:09.4    7:35 

   33  Jordan Asher, 8            15:24.8    7:42 

Total Time = 1:08:07.0     Total Places = 96 

 

5. Garfield 

   14  Luke Porter, 7             13:06.9    6:33 

   24  Jack Norris, 8             14:10.9    7:05 

   25  Anthony Augaitis, 7        14:12.7    7:06 

   27  Austin Dieringer, 7        14:30.4    7:15 

   28  Aidan McDougall, 7         14:31.4    7:16 

   29  Cody Leasure, 8            14:43.3    7:22 

   30  Cole Owens, 8              15:07.7    7:34 

Total Time = 1:10:32.1     Total Places = 118 

        TEAM 

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM          

 

Top 

 

    1     1  Brody Rupe, 8              11:55.0    5:58  McDonald              

    2     2  Zack Dean, 8               11:58.0    5:59  McDonald              

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
    3        Lincon Hopkins, 8          11:59.4    6:00  Badger                

    4     3  Ethan O'Connell, 8         12:16.2    6:08  McDonald              

    5        Jacob Zahoransky, 8        12:18.8    6:09  Badger                



    6     4  Mason Spicher, 8           12:31.4    6:16  Lakeview              

    7     5  Miles Culp, 8              12:32.2    6:16  McDonald              

    8     6  Levi Palmer, 8             12:32.6    6:16  Lakeview              

    9     7  Eli Street, 8              12:33.3    6:17  McDonald              

   10     8  Ryan Dancison, 8           12:34.3    6:17  Maplewood             

   11     9  Jacob Wolford, 8           12:40.6    6:20  McDonald              

   12    10  Logan Moser, 8             12:53.1    6:27  Maplewood             

   13    11  Lucas Robinson, 8          13:05.1    6:33  Jefferson Area        

   14    12  Hunter Picuri, 8           13:06.0    6:33  Lakeview              

   15    13  Brian Fisher, 7            13:06.9    6:33  McDonald              

   16    14  Luke Porter, 7             13:06.9    6:33  Garfield              

   17    15  Landon Farr, 7             13:07.4    6:34  Lakeview              

   18    16  Gavin Ainsley, 7           13:18.5    6:39  Maplewood             

   19    17  John Crouch, 8             13:23.8    6:42  Maplewood             

   20    18  Jonathan Knam, 8           13:24.3    6:42  Jefferson Area        

   21    19  Caleb Richards, 7          13:24.6    6:42  Maplewood             

   22    20  Andrew Hitchcock, 7        13:29.6    6:45  Jefferson Area        

   23        Matthew Porter, 7          13:31.2    6:46  McDonald              

   24        Michael Porter, 7          13:35.1    6:48  McDonald              

   25        Zackary Myers, 7           13:42.6    6:51  Ravenna Brown         

   26    21  Josh Diehl, 7              13:48.9    6:54  Jefferson Area        

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   27    22  Caleb Carlson, 8           14:00.9    7:00  Lakeview              

   28        Jarrett Wildman, 8         14:02.7    7:01  Badger                

   29    23  Matthew Freel, 7           14:02.9    7:01  Maplewood             

   30    24  Jack Norris, 8             14:10.9    7:05  Garfield              

   31    25  Anthony Augaitis, 7        14:12.7    7:06  Garfield              

   32        William Donaldson, 7       14:15.7    7:08  Badger                

   33    26  Nate Henson, 8             14:19.4    7:10  Jefferson Area        

   34    27  Austin Dieringer, 7        14:30.4    7:15  Garfield              

   35    28  Aidan McDougall, 7         14:31.4    7:16  Garfield              

   36    29  Cody Leasure, 8            14:43.3    7:22  Garfield              

   37    30  Cole Owens, 8              15:07.7    7:34  Garfield              

   38    31  Nathan Gray, 8             15:09.4    7:35  Jefferson Area        

   39        Calen O'Connell, 7         15:13.0    7:36  McDonald              

   40    32  David Hoover, 8            15:18.6    7:39  Lakeview              

   41    33  Jordan Asher, 8            15:24.8    7:42  Jefferson Area        

   42    34  Tyler Johnson, 8           15:44.6    7:52  Maplewood             

   43        Gavin White, 8             15:53.4    7:57  Jefferson Area        

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   44        Christian Bell, 8          16:08.9    8:04  Garfield              

   45    35  Rhys Russell, 8            16:09.9    8:05  Lakeview              

   46        Brendan Bockleman, 8       16:15.0    8:07  Maplewood             

   47        David Richardson, 8        16:35.9    8:18  Ravenna Brown         

   48        Bryce Ruska, 7             16:52.7    8:26  Garfield              

   49        Noah Eggert, 7             16:59.4    8:30  Garfield              

   50        Brandon Barry, 8           17:00.3    8:30  Badger                

   51        Billy Fell, 7              17:10.1    8:35  Lakeview              

   52        Gage Wells, 8              17:16.6    8:38  Badger                

   53        Josh Prout, 8              17:24.5    8:42  Maplewood             

   54        Jaycob Whitmore, 7         17:30.6    8:45  Lakeview              

   55        Ty Puckett, 7              17:44.5    8:52  McDonald              

 



Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   56        Bradley Fatobene, 7        18:05.9    9:03  Lakeview              

   57        Sean Adams, 7              18:17.7    9:09  Struthers             

   58        Matthew Kane, 7            18:22.5    9:11  Garfield              

   59        Chad Wright, 8             18:40.9    9:20  Garfield              

   60        Gregory Abescher, 8        18:43.9    9:22  Garfield              

   61        Zac Sulc, 7                18:45.4    9:23  Lakeview              

   62        Russell Lucus, 7           18:49.2    9:25  Garfield              

   63        Steve Anastasiadis, 8      19:09.0    9:34  Lakeview              

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   64        Russell Double, 7          20:43.4   10:22  Badger                

   65        Jake Peters, 7             21:53.0   10:56  Garfield              

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   66        Samuel Volpone, 7          23:19.0   11:39  Lakeview              

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   67        Kobe Lam, 7                24:02.6   12:01  Lakeview              

 

Return to home page.  
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